Datasheet GS1350 Series
GS1350 Series
Smart Managed Switch for Surveillance
Zyxel introduces the GS1350 Series smart managed switches boasting
specialized hardware and software features dedicated to surveillance
deployments and applications. With a brand-new titanium grey exterior
purpose-built for the surveillance sector, the Series includes four models with
large power budgets of up to 375 W. In addition, the GS1350-6HP supports two

features.
** Extended range excels long range installation
but the actual performance may be effected
by cabling quality or IP camera’s electrical
design. We recommend users to test for IOP
before physical deployment. Contact Zyxel for
IP camera’s interoperability report.
*** Warranty terms, service availability, and
service response times may vary from country
or region to country or region.
Transceivers (Optional)
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance DDMI
SFP-1000T Gigabit RJ-45 - 0.1 km (109 yd) -
SFP-SX-D Gigabit LC 850 nm 0.55 km (601 yd) Yes
SFP-SX-E Gigabit LC 850 nm 0.55 km (601 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-E Gigabit LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LHX1310-40-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm 40 km (43744 yd) Yes
SFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit LC 1550 nm 80 km (87488 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm (Tx)
1490 nm (Rx)
10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-E Gigabit LC 1310 nm (Tx)
1550 nm (Rx)
20 km (21872 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1490-10-D Gigabit LC 1490 nm (Tx)
1310 nm (Rx)
10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1550-E Gigabit LC/SC 1550 nm (Tx)
1310 nm (Rx)
20 km (21872 yd) Yes